AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					NTRACT ID CODE RC-09-00-300	PAGE OF PAGES 1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.			5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)
003	2/28/01		CFO-01303				
6. ISSUED BY CODE		· Age	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	an Item	ı 6)	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: Sharlene McCubbin, T-7-I-2 IT Acquisition Management Branch Washington DC 20555		4					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
OWUSU and Company, Inc. ATTN: Kofi Owusu 1900 L Street NW, Suite 300					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.		
Washington DC 20036					NRC-09-00-300		
					108, DATED (SEE	E ITEM 13)	
CODE	FACILITY CODE				12-01-1999		
11. THIS ITE	EM ONLY APPLIES	S TO A	MENDMENTS OF S	OLI	CITATIONS	<u> </u>	
13. THIS ITEM A	APPN: 31X0200.17N EDbligation Amount: \$4 PPLIES ONLY TO	B&R: 17 46,310.0 MODI	N15532120 BOC: 252A 00 FICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIE	JC ITR BEC	N: L2603 ACTS/ORD	ERS,	hour
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		ATIVE CHA	ANGES (such as changes in pa	ying o	ffice, appropriation d	ate, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	JRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	nilateral FAR 52.217-9 eriod of the Contract	9 Option	to Extend				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this	documei	nt and return	сор	ies to the issuin	g office.	
			Vcontract subject matter where feasi	ble.)			
Modification follows on attached page.							
		•					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	ferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as he	eretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in f	ull forc	e and effect.		
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Mark Flynn Contracting Officer			Type or print)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG	NED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER	×72	Gunn	1100	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			BY (Signally)	e of Co	stracting Officer)		02-28-2001
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			1	/	<u> </u>		

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



NRC-09-Q0-300 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise and fund CLIN 3b and extend the duration of the contract to 11/30/01. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. In accordance with C.4 of the contract, CLIN 003b is hereby exercised in the amount of \$446,310. As a result the total contract price is increased by \$446,310 from \$718,206 to \$1,164,516. Therefore Section B.6 is modified accordingly:

"B.6 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - FIRM FIXED PRICE

The firm fixed price of the contract for the period set forth in B.5 is \$1,164,516. Contract prices for future option periods are set forth in Section B.3."

2. Section B.5, DURATION OF CONTRACT, is replaced with the following:

"B.5 DURATION OF CONTRACT Alternate 2 (MAR 1987)

This contract commenced on 12/1/1999 and will expire on 11/30/01. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for additional periods as shown in Section B.3."

All other terms and conditions remain the same

Summary of Obligations to date:

FY2000 Obligations \$ 569,436 FY2001 Obligations \$ 595,080 Total Obligations \$1,164,516